RANCHI UNIVERSITY, RANCHI.

Programme for M.A. Public Administration Part-I and Part-II Examination, 2014.
Time: 1.00 P.M. to 4.00 P.M.

Date & Days Subject/Part-1I | Paper | Subject/Part-I Paper
01.09.2014 (Monday) Bureaucracy IX =

02.09.2014 (Tuesday) --- Concepts & theories | |
03.09.2014 (Wednesday) | International Adm. | X

04.09.2014 (Thursday) S Adm. Theories 11
08.09.2014 (Monday) Adm. of Pub. Inter. | XI e

09.09.2014 (Tuesday) Dev. Adm. 111
10.09.2014 (Wednesday) | Local Self Govt. in | XII

India & USA
11.09.2014 (Thursday) Indian Adm. 1\
12.09.2014 (Friday) Disaster Mgt. X111
-13.09.2014 (Saturday) Pub. Policy & Anal. |V
15.09.2014 (Monday) Demo. Decent. & | XTIV
Local Governance
16.09.2014 (Tuesday) Comp. Adm. In Dev. | V]
Countries

17.09.2014 (Wednesday) | Elect. Governance | XV

18.09.2014 (Thursday) Fin. Adm. VII
19.09.2014 (Friday) Pub. Sys. Mgt. XVI1

20.09.2014 (Saturday) Hum. Reso. Mgt. VIII

Centre of Examination

University Deptt. of Economics, R.U.

Ranchi

Head. University Deptt. of
Economics, R.U. Ranchi

N.B. 1. Provision of conduct of Exam. Act 1981 and directive of the Hon’ble High Court, Patna

dated 22.12.1995 will be strictly implemented for fair conduct of Examination.

2. In case of stay-out/walk out /Mass & scale use of unfairmeans, there will be no re-

examination and Zero Marks will be awarded.

3. In case of misprint regarding examination programme in the newspaper, the university is
not likely to be responsible and no re-examination will be held. The examinees concerned
are therefore directed to verify the examination programme from their respective college.




By order of the Vice-Chancellor
Sd/- A.K. Mahato

Controller of Examinations

Ranchi University, Ranchi.

Memo No. Ex/NC/C/ | 2 56 Date | 9:0 Q'Q\ﬂl\j
Copy forwarded to :
1. Director/H.O.D. Department of Public Administration , Ranchi University, Ranchi,
2. The Centre Superintendent concerned;
3. In-charge, EDP Cell, Ranchi University, Ranchi,
4. Finance Officer, Ranchi University, Ranchi,
5. A.R. (Exam.) R.U., Ranchi
6. The Editors :
a. Ranchi Express, Ranchi  b. Prabhat Khabar, Ranchi ¢. Hindustan, Ranchi
d. Dainik Jagran, Ranchi  e. Udit Vani, Jamshedpur  f. Dainik Bhaskar, Ra
for favour of publication, free of cost, if they so desire.

3.
\A. €
Controller of Examinations
Ranchi University, Ranchi.
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